TV 10 OS Jogevamaa lll etapp (korgushiipe)
Laiuse, 17.03.2005
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Eleri Pltsepp
Kart Kukke
Marleen Kalavus
Liisa Metsla
Kertu Tamm
Pille Arro

Triinu Tonisson
Kristi Valbe

Eva Orupdld
Catlin Poldsaar
Kristi Unt
Margreta Joosep
Kristi Luht

Kadi Lille

Liia Leima

Mari Lill

Sandra Tammiksaar

Kristjan Rosenberg
Hugo Manguse
Kaarel Rebane

Ain Eller

Simo Retsa

Jarmo Andressoo
Alvar Muuli

Indrek Reisberg
Jarko Koort
Enno Eller
Raigo Metsaste
Jarmo Kull
Geijo Tdnissoo
Kristjan Trink
Ranet Kuusalu
Sten Vridolin
Priidu Rahn

1993
06.09.93
1994
22.05.1993
1993
1993

15.05.1991
23.03.1991
31.01.1991
25.06.1992
13.02.1992
20.07.1992
31.07.92
17.09.1992
28.09.1992
7.01.1992
17.10.92

16.05.1994
19.05.1993
12.01.1993
10.05.1993
9.07.1993
21.01.1993
7.02.1993

10.01.1992
6.06.1991
20.04.1991
9.11.1991
27.03.1992
6.06.1992
4.10.1992
29.10.91
2.02.1992
21.10.1991

Voore PK
PUG
Palamuse G
JG

JG

Voore PK

Tabivere G
Laiuse PK
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Tabivere G
Palamuse G
PUG

PUG
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Tabivere G
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PUG

Laiuse PK



